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With a history that dates back to 1996, Prime 
Plast was built upon decades of experience 
in the plastic and furniture industry.

Our journey began with a passion for 
innovation, quality, and functionality — 
values that continue to guide us today.
At Prime Plast, we design and manufacture 
modern, durable, and high-quality products 
that bring comfort and style to everyday life.

Our goal is simple yet ambitious: to deliver 
excellence without compromise and to make 
Prime Plast a trusted brand in homes and 
businesses around the world.
Driven by a young, dynamic, and professional 
team, we continuously invest in technology, 
design, and sustainable production 
processes to meet the evolving needs of our 
global partners.

With our expanding product range and 
growing export network, Prime Plast is proud 
to represent the harmony of Turkish 
craftsmanship and international standards.
Prime Plast – Designed for Life. Built for the 
World.

A b o u t  U s

www.pr imeplast ik .com
info@pr imeplast ik .com
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EXCLUSIVE CHAIRS



CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

4 0 H C

GREEN

T R U C K

ANTHRACITE

4 0 H C

WHITE

T R U C K

04

PRM020

PRM021

MAROON

GREEN

MAROON

WHITE

ANTHRACITE

78

57

58,6

78

57

48,5

1260 1029

1260 1029



CAPPUCCINO

4 0 H CT R U C K

4 0 H C

WHITE

T R U C K

PRM019

MAROON

GREEN

79

56,6

53,20

PRM018

CAPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

GREEN

WHITE

MAROON
53,20

56,6

79

05

1260 1029

1260 1029



4 0 H CT R U C K

79

56,6

53,20

1260 1029

PRM024

CAPUCCINO WHITE

ANTHRACITE

06



ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

4 0 H CT R U C K

ANTHRACITE

4 0 H CT R U C K

PRM022

PRM023

BROWN

81

53

57,5

WHITE / BLACK

WHITE / BLACK

57,5

53

81
1260 1029

1260 1029
07



61,5

PRM003

ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

1352
4 0 H C

GREEN

ORANGE

YELLOW

WHITE RED

80

56

44

1560
T R U C K

ANTHRACITE

ORANGE

1352
4 0 H C

YELLOW

WHITE

RED
86

60

1560
T R U C K

PRM004

08



43

ANTHRACITE

PRM005

ANTHRACITE

ORANGE

RED

1352
4 0 H C

RED BLACK

WHITEYELLOW

79

47

1560
T R U C K

ORANGE

BLACK

1352
4 0 H C

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

YELLOW

79

43

59

1560
T R U C K

PRM006

WHITE

09



WHITE

PRM007

ANTHRACITE

1248
4 0 H C

WHITE

86

43

43

1456
T R U C K

1248
4 0 H C

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

86

43

43

1456
T R U C K

PRM008

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

10



PRM009

1059
4 0 H C

82

46

51

1127
T R U C K

1058
4 0 H C

83

59

57

1127
T R U C K

PRM010PRM010

11

GREEN

ANTHRACITE

RED WHITE

YELLOW

RED

ANTHRACITE

GREEN

BLUE



GREEN

PRM011

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITERED

RED

1248
4 0 H C

WHITE YELLOW

GREEN

82

50

44

1440
T R U C K

832
4 0 H C

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ORANGE

YELLOW

79

45

54,5

960
T R U C K

PRM012

WHITE

12



PRM013

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

RED

RED

1144
4 0 H C

WHITE

97

89

60,5

1320
T R U C K

832
4 0 H C

CAPPUCCINO

YELLOW

79

59,5

56,5

9 6 0
T R U C K

PRM014

WHITE

13



WHITE

PRM015

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

1144
4 0 H C

81,5

63

64

1320
T R U C K

BLACK
1144
4 0 H C

81,5

63

64

1320
T R U C K

PRM016

WHITEBLACK

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

14



11

BROWN

PRM017

1352
4 0 H C

81,5

66

70

1560
T R U C K

ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO



BLACK

1440

WHITE

89

41

49,5

1920
T R U C K

PRM030

WEDDING & EVENT
SERIES

16



PRM031

GOLD

BLACK

1440
4 0 H C

BLACK

92

42,5

54

1920
T R U C K

1440
4 0 H C

GOLD

WHITE

92

54

42,5

1920
T R U C K

PRM032

WHITE

17



PRM033

GOLD

1300
4 0 H C

GOLD

WHITE

88

40

40

1872
T R U C K

BLACK

1440
4 0 H C

WHITE

WHITE

88

41,8

50,4

1920
T R U C K

PRM034

18



RATTAN & EVERYDAY
SERIES



PRM050

WHITE

ANTHRACITE

RED

8 3 2
4 0 H C

YELLOW

93

71

49,5

9 6 0
T R U C K

832
4 0 H C

90

49

67

960
T R U C K

PRM051

WHITE

WHITE

BROWN CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

WHITEBROWN

20



PRM052

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

1040
4 0 H C

87

58

55

1200
T R U C K

1080
4 0 H C

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

82

58

60

1260
T R U C K

PRM053

BROWN

21



ANTHRACITE

BROWN

1040
4 0 H C

87

58

55

1200
T R U C K

CAPPUCCINO

PRM054

PRM055

BROWN

1144
4 0 H C

ANTHRACITE

86,5

61,5

58

1320
T R U C K

CAPPUCCINO

22



BROWN

960
4 0 H C

88

57

57

1120
T R U C K

ANTHRACITE

PRM056

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN

BROWN

PRM072

ANTHRACITE
T R U C K

CAPUCCINO

1260 1029

23



PRM057

BROWN

RED

2000
4 0 H C

85

63,5

62

2380
T R U C K

2100
4 0 H C

88

64

57

2520
T R U C K

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

24



PRM059

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

2952
4 0 H C

83

56

44

3168
T R U C K

2960
4 0 H C

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

80

50

57

3520
T R U C K

PRM060

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

25



PRM061

3420
4 0 H C

76,8

56

60

3780
T R U C K

1450
4 0 H C

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

84

51

61

2695
T R U C K

PRM062

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN

BROWN

PRM062

26



PRM063

BROWN

3040
4 0 H C

77

57

42

3200
T R U C K

2304
4 0 H C

89

61

58

2560
T R U C K

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

PRM064

27



PRM065

BROWN

2584
4 0 H C

89

58

61

2488
T R U C K

2850
4 0 H C

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

88

36

38

3520
T R U C K

PRM066

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

CAPPUCCINO

28



PRM067

1248
4 0 H C

80

60

50

1456
T R U C K

1352
4 0 H C

TEAK

ANTHRACITE

78

59

43

1560
T R U C K

PRM068

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN

BROWN

CAPPUCCINO ANTHRACITE

29



PRM069

BROWN

3960
4 0 H C

88

45

51

4680
T R U C K

3000
4 0 H C

77

56

41

3600
T R U C K

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

TEAK

DARK GREEN

DARK GREEN

BROWN

PRM070

TEAK

ANTHRACITE

30



PRM071

BLUE 6500
4 0 H C

55

40

35

7800
T R U C K

GREEN ORANGE PINK

YELLOW RED

31



TABLE SERIES



530
4 0 H C

75
650
T R U C K

530
4 0 H C

75
6 5 0
T R U C K

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

ANTHRACITE

WHITE

ANTHRACITE

PRM105

PRM104

CAPUCCINO

BLACK

CAPUCCINO

70

70

ANTHRACITE

60

60

33



PRM090

530
4 0 H C

75

90

90

650
T R U C K

530
4 0 H C

75

80

80

6 5 0
T R U C K

PRM091

BLACK

BLACK

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

WHITE

WHITE

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITECAPPUCCINO

WHITE

ANTHRACITE

34



PRM092

500
4 0 H C

75

90

90

650
T R U C K

290
4 0 H C

75

100

170

350
T R U C K

BROWN

BROWN

PRM093

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

35



PRM094

380
4 0 H C

75

80

140

430
T R U C K

400
4 0 H C

75

120

70

480
T R U C K

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

PRM095

BROWN

36



75

90

150

PRM096

850
4 0 H C

40

97

59,3

1200
T R U C K

360
4 0 H C

400
T R U C K

PRM097

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN

BROWM

37



PRM098

6800
4 0 H C

46

30

30

8640
T R U C K

3680
4 0 H C

42

45,5

50,5

4000
T R U C K

BROWN

BROWN

PRM099

ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

38



PRM100

1000
4 0 H C

75

65

115

1200
T R U C K

1000
4 0 H C

75

115

65

1200
T R U C K

YELLOW WHITE

BROWN

CAPPUCCINO

GREEN

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

PRM101

RED

39



PRM102

1050
4 0 H C

75

80

80

1300
T R U C K

1050
4 0 H C

75

80

80

1300
T R U C K

PRM103

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

RED

WHITE YELLOW

CAPPUCCINO

GREEN

40



PRM200

880
4 0 H C

47,5

188

63,10

1120
T R U C K

WHITE

41



SOFA SETS SERIES



PRM210

9 0
40HC

1 1 0
TRUCK

1 1 0
4 0 H C

136
TRUCK

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

Chair
75*70*79 Cm  

Seating Height
39 Cm

Table
77*57*42 Cm

Package Dims
115*66*74 Cm

Chair
70*75*79 cm  

Sofa
182*70*79 cm

Seating Height
39 Cm

Table
77*57*42 cm

Package Dims
171*77*48,4 BROWN

PRM211

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

Sofa
128*70*79 Cm 

43



PRM212

2 7 5
4 0 H C

35 0
T R U C K

69
40HC

8 2
TRUCK

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN

Chair
66*55*79 cm

Sofa
124,5*55*79 cm 

Seating Height
39 Cm

Table
70*100*60 Cm

Package Dims
-------------

Chair
70x66x81.5 cm  

Sofa
119x67x82 cm 

Table
96.6x59.3x40.2 cm

PRM213

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

44



70

105

B
IG

 S
IZ

E

S
M

A
L

L
 S

IZ
E

120

65

100

115

65

120

105

PRM300

150
40HC

150
40HC

180
TRUCK

180
TRUCK

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

CREAM

BROWN

PRM301

CREAM ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

CAPPUCCINO

45



PRM302

80

110

B
IG

 S
IZ

E

S
M

A
L

L
 S

IZ
E

140

75

105

135

150
40HC

8 4
40HC

180
TRUCK

100
TRUCK

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE

PRM303

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN
B

IG
 S

IZ
E

S
M

A
L

L
 S

IZ
E

65

100

115

70

105

120

46



BROWN

CAPPUCCINO

80

140

110

75

135

105

PRM304

8 4
40HC

2 5
40HC

100
TRUCK

100
TRUCK

ANTHRACITE
CAPPUCCINO

ANTHRACITE

PRM305

B
IG

 S
IZ

E

S
M

A
L

L
 S

IZ
E

Table
70*120*75 cm

Single Armchaır  
65*82*90 cm 

Seating Height
45 cm 

Double Armchair
130*82*90 cm 

Seating Height
45 cm

BROWN

47



PRM306

1 9
40HC

1 5
40HC

2 3
TRUCK

1 8
TRUCK

BROWN

BROWN

ANTHRACITE

PRM307

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

Table
90*160*75 cm

Armchaır  
65*82*90 cm 

Table
70*120*75 cm

Single Armchaır  
65*82*90 cm 

Seating Height
45 cm 

Double Armchair
190*82*90 cm 

ANTHRACITE

48



i n fo @ p r i m e p l a st i k .c o m
w w w. p r i m e p l a st i k .c o m

Tolga Vurur
+90 532 412 32 92

Bülent Babaoğlu
+90 533 492 31 45

Başpınar OSB Mah. 5. bölge 83533 Nolu Cad.
No:16/1 Sehitkamil/Gaziantep/TURKIYE

PRİME GLOBAL PLASTİK METAL
İÇ VE DIŞ TİCARET LİMİTED ŞİRKETİ


